
14º Torneio Bons Amigos - 28Out23
C10 Abs
Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 CAZASSA Marcelo 13649   SCP  104.7  105.9  100.9  105.0  103.3  105.4   625.2  (49x)

2 LAPA Margarida 16200   ST2  102.7  104.2  104.0  105.1  102.6  103.9   622.5  (47x)

3 SANTOS Sofia 2703   SCP  101.1  100.6   99.1  103.3  103.1  102.9   610.1  (35x)

4 SILVA Marta 11383   SCP  101.5   97.8  100.9  100.4  100.8  100.6   602.0  (27x)

5 GOMES Marco 14349   GCP  100.9  102.0  100.8  100.2   97.6   98.3   599.8  (25x)

6 CASTRO Sara 16809   APS  100.2  102.6   97.0  101.3  100.3   96.2   597.6  (27x)

7 SINGH Sukhdeep 17351   ST2   96.5   95.8   99.4   97.1  101.2  100.7   590.7  (18x)

8 GAMBOA Luis 11471   CDCPSM   96.3   93.9   92.9   95.6   93.2   92.7   564.6  (11x)

9 SABINO Simao 16416   CPC   92.5   95.4   92.5   95.9   93.1   93.4   562.8  (11x)

10 COSTA Jose 10296   CDCPSM   89.7   97.3   97.5   91.7   93.1   93.3   562.6  (14x)

11 LUZ Carlos 11472   CDCPSM   90.5   87.1   86.6   87.7   85.2   91.4   528.5  (8x)

12 PINA Tito 11300   CDRR   83.8   87.8   89.0   90.2   82.5   90.1   523.4  (8x)

13 FELIX Joao 16580   CBS   88.7   76.5   85.9   90.1   86.0   84.1   511.3  (8x)

14 PAULOS Matilde 17034   SCP   85.0   82.9   87.8   80.9   82.8   91.6   511.0  (5x)

15 REIS Jose 10062   CDCPSM   83.9   82.3   90.5   74.4   93.9   80.3   505.3  (7x)

16 SILVA Lara 17191   SCP   86.1   75.8   79.0   73.6   90.4   80.1   485.0  (1x)

17 SOARES Rebeca 16137   ARDBA   81.0   71.5   74.8   78.0   81.8   71.8   458.9  (4x)
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14º Torneio Bons Amigos - 28Out23
C10 HS
Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 CAZASSA Marcelo 13649   SCP  104.7  105.9  100.9  105.0  103.3  105.4   625.2  (49x)

2 GOMES Marco 14349   GCP  100.9  102.0  100.8  100.2   97.6   98.3   599.8  (25x)

3 SINGH Sukhdeep 17351   ST2   96.5   95.8   99.4   97.1  101.2  100.7   590.7  (18x)

ShotSoft 4000  **  www.shotsoft.com  **  RIKA Target Sport GmbH, A-4563 Micheldorf  **  www.rika1.com
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14º Torneio Bons Amigos - 28Out23
C10 HV
Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 GAMBOA Luis 11471   CDCPSM   96.3   93.9   92.9   95.6   93.2   92.7   564.6  (11x)

2 COSTA Jose 10296   CDCPSM   89.7   97.3   97.5   91.7   93.1   93.3   562.6  (14x)

3 LUZ Carlos 11472   CDCPSM   90.5   87.1   86.6   87.7   85.2   91.4   528.5  (8x)

4 PINA Tito 11300   CDRR   83.8   87.8   89.0   90.2   82.5   90.1   523.4  (8x)

5 REIS Jose 10062   CDCPSM   83.9   82.3   90.5   74.4   93.9   80.3   505.3  (7x)
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14º Torneio Bons Amigos - 28Out23
C10 HJ
Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 SABINO Simao 16416   CPC   92.5   95.4   92.5   95.9   93.1   93.4   562.8  (11x)

2 FELIX Joao 16580   CBS   88.7   76.5   85.9   90.1   86.0   84.1   511.3  (8x)
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14º Torneio Bons Amigos - 28Out23
C10 SS
Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 SANTOS Sofia 2703   SCP  101.1  100.6   99.1  103.3  103.1  102.9   610.1  (35x)

2 SILVA Marta 11383   SCP  101.5   97.8  100.9  100.4  100.8  100.6   602.0  (27x)
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14º Torneio Bons Amigos - 28Out23
C10 SJ
Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 CASTRO Sara 16809   APS  100.2  102.6   97.0  101.3  100.3   96.2   597.6  (27x)

2 PAULOS Matilde 17034   SCP   85.0   82.9   87.8   80.9   82.8   91.6   511.0  (5x)

3 SILVA Lara 17191   SCP   86.1   75.8   79.0   73.6   90.4   80.1   485.0  (1x)

4 SOARES Rebeca 16137   ARDBA   81.0   71.5   74.8   78.0   81.8   71.8   458.9  (4x)

ShotSoft 4000  **  www.shotsoft.com  **  RIKA Target Sport GmbH, A-4563 Micheldorf  **  www.rika1.com
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14º Torneio Bons Amigos - 28Out23
C10 TA R5
Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 LAPA Margarida 16200   ST2  102.7  104.2  104.0  105.1  102.6  103.9   622.5  (47x)
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